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199706020001
69851

06/02/1997
11:02:14

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOHNSON,
KENNETH

200102280000
69361

02/28/2001
11:38:12

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIELDS,
DAVID

200105100001
88981

05/10/2001
11:03:04

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EDWARDS,
WILLIAM
GLENN

200004140001
24301

200108300003
73411

08/30/2001
09:04:35

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIELDS,
DAVID

200102280000
69361

200108230003
61751

08/23/2001
01:46:13

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIELDS,
FRANK

200001240000
24781

200202220000
88631

02/22/2002
10:29:06

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KELLEY,
SHIRLEY

200203270001
43231

03/27/2002
09:59:05

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CROWE,
CHARLES L

200103230001
05821

200002290000
62831

02/29/2000
09:46:06

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MORRELL,
LEO

199804170001
38601

200002170000
50421

02/17/2000
09:31:41

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GARNER,
PEGGY

200102270000
67711

02/27/2001
10:54:24

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INGRAM,
RUTH

200004240001
32541

200104190001
52171

04/19/2001
01:01:02

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SUMMERS,
GEORGE A

200106280002
66711

06/28/2001
10:20:39

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOWELL,
NELLIE

199903310001
34721

200202220000
88641

02/22/2002
10:30:11

QUALITY
LOAN CO INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KELLEY,
SHIRLEY

200012040004
15551


