Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= QUALITY LOAN CO INC; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199706020001 69851	06/02/1997 11:02:14	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOHNSON, KENNETH						
200102280000 69361	02/28/2001 11:38:12	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIELDS, DAVID						
200105100001 88981	05/10/2001 11:03:04	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EDWARDS, WILLIAM GLENN					200004140001 24301	
200108300003 73411	08/30/2001 09:04:35	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIELDS, DAVID					200102280000 69361	
200108230003 61751	08/23/2001 01:46:13	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIELDS, FRANK					200001240000 24781	
200202220000 88631	02/22/2002 10:29:06	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KELLEY, SHIRLEY						
200203270001 43231	03/27/2002 09:59:05	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CROWE, CHARLES L					200103230001 05821	
200002290000 62831	02/29/2000 09:46:06	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MORRELL, LEO					199804170001 38601	
200002170000 50421	02/17/2000 09:31:41	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GARNER, PEGGY						
200102270000 67711	02/27/2001 10:54:24	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INGRAM, RUTH					200004240001 32541	
200104190001 52171	04/19/2001 01:01:02	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SUMMERS, GEORGE A						
200106280002 66711	06/28/2001 10:20:39	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOWELL, NELLIE					199903310001 34721	
200202220000 88641	02/22/2002 10:30:11	QUALITY LOAN CO INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KELLEY, SHIRLEY					200012040004 15551	